SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS
as of September 30, 2011
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited
BNP Paribas
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Chong Hing Bank Limited
DBS Bank Ltd
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan

Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.

Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd.

Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited

Philippine National Bank

Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)

Standard Chartered Bank

State Bank of India

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank

Taiwan Cooperative Bank

United Overseas Bank Limited

Woori Bank

Type
Retail Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Limited Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch

Nondepositary Agency

Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Retail Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Limited Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch

City
San Francisco
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
City of Industry
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Loans
74,578
403,995
320,720
4,835,032
363,578
709,089
314,180
226,373
53,413
571,061
266,834
386,349
325,026
0
30,465
547,969
803,294
339,452
5,075,038
113,796
5,823
630,367
0
0
680,167
0
442,672
365,374
310,405
698,555
270,010

Net due from
related
institutions

1,044,842

1,116

358,884

Total Assets Total Deposits

84,078
406,850
733,116

4,879,963
401,687
1,909,366
318,867
314,526

74,418
577,691
479,156
472,260
483,987

16,240

34,413
716,271
897,694
852,237

5,140,716
115,585

26,334

657,061
2,000
3,708

960,756
3,001

498,212

437,969

386,622

707,370

724,040

55,897
4,025
514,658
1,720,704
346,434
1,807,800
556
140,375
11,845
241,377
4,792
353,857
308,648
0

34
524,711
527,000
409,959
227,088
80
11,452
401,256
0

2,647

0

0
85,110
254,150
280,000
67,674
545,196

Net due to
related

institutions
28,133
289,202
53,913
3,151,053
39,301
0
51,179
124,618
62,062
269,315
126,528
71,126
107,695
16,089
3,579
44,472
346,816
411,636
4,908,437
114,104
14,761
251,009
2,000
0
623,483
3,001
65,794
78,333
29,712
634,800
0
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